
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

5/1(木) 晴れ 25.6 12.3 2726.0 95,955 95,955 72,366 132.6

5/2(金) 曇り一時雨 22.3 5.3 1463.0 51,498 147,453 144,732 101.9

5/3(土) 晴れ時々曇り 15.6 8.4 468.0 16,474 163,926 217,098 75.5

5/4(日) 曇り一時雨 15.8 2.4 1166.0 41,043 204,970 289,464 70.8

5/5(月) 曇り時々晴れ 16.5 8.0 544.0 19,149 224,118 361,830 61.9

5/6(火) 曇りのち晴れ 18.3 0.2 991.0 34,883 259,002 434,196 59.7

5/7(水) 晴れ時々雨 13.9 1.5 807.0 28,406 287,408 506,562 56.7

5/8(木) 晴れ 16.8 11.8 2826.0 99,475 386,883 578,928 66.8

5/9(金) 晴れのち曇り 23.7 9.3 2257.0 79,446 466,330 651,294 71.6

5/10(土) 曇り時々雨 22.5 0.4 876.0 30,835 497,165 723,660 68.7

5/11(日) 曇り一時雨 15.5 0.4 645.0 22,704 519,869 796,026 65.3

5/12(月) 曇り一時雨 14.5 0.0 753.0 26,506 546,374 868,392 62.9

5/13(火) 晴れ時々曇り 19.2 8.5 2964.0 104,333 650,707 940,758 69.2

5/14(水) 晴れ 24.3 13.0 2781.0 97,891 748,598 1,013,124 73.9

5/15(木) 曇り時々晴れ 25.6 6.7 1107.0 38,966 787,565 1,085,489 72.6

5/16(金) 1,157,855

5/17(土) 1,230,221

5/18(日) 1,302,587

5/19(月) 1,374,953

5/20(火) 1,447,319

5/21(水) 1,519,685

5/22(木) 1,592,051

5/23(金) 1,664,417

5/24(土) 1,736,783

5/25(日) 1,809,149

5/26(月) 1,881,515

5/27(火) 1,953,881

5/28(水) 2,026,247

5/29(木) 2,098,613

5/30(金) 2,170,979

5/31(土) 2,243,345

℃ h 22374.0

19.3 5.88 1491.6

4.87 2093.9

6.3

実績平均(/日) ¥52,504

  月目標値(/日) ¥72,366

月合計 ¥787,565
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